
Tax Unit ID: 351
Parcel #: 1311103007018000

Tax Unit: TECUMSEH TWP 351 Value: 17,156

CAMA #: 131 11 0 30 07 018 00 0 00
Sec: 11 Twn: 12 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

PRIC00703
PRICE DANAE M

    

Owner: PRICE DANAE M Legal:  CONNIE DR BLK G LOT 10 PECK SUB #2

Tax Year Type Statement #

2020 RL 925327

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,189.27 1,189.27 2,378.54

Special 136.77 136.76 273.53

This receipt contains partial payments

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202419029-103 01/27/2021

35.00 0.00

01/27/2021

0.00

1 35.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

35.00

Payment Made 
by STATE OF KS 

Payment Made by 
STATE OF KS 
HOMESTEAD

Check #Name/Amnt: 2005383188                                                  35.00

202486142-1 10/19/2021

0.00 0.00

10/19/2021

1,347.50

F 1,154.27

0.00

53.30

0.00

139.93

**********

1,347.50

Danae Price

202568799-1 02/23/2022

0.00 0.00

02/23/2022

1,170.99

2 0.00

0.00

1,135.97

0.00

35.02

**********

1,170.99

Danae Price

Grand Totals 1,326.04 1,326.03 194.90 2,846.97

35.00 0.00 2,811.97 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

8/26/2025 3:43:15 PM


