## **RECEIPTS**

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

8/26/2025 3:43:15 PM

Tax Unit ID: 351Tax Unit: TECUMSEH TWP 351Value: 17,156

Parcel #: 1311103007018000

**CAMA #:** 131 11 0 30 07 018 00 0 00

**Sec:** 11 **Twn:** 12 **Rgn:** 16

Property Address/Legal:

PRIC00703

PRICE DANAE M

Owner: PRICE DANAE M Legal: CONNIE DR BLK G LOT 10 PECK SUB #2

This receipt contains partial payments

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #		
2020	RL	925327		

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	1,189.27	1,189.27	2,378.54
Special	136.77	136.76	273.53

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE/Rev. Paid		Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202419029-103	01/27/2021	01/27/2021	1	35.00	0.00	0.00	35.00	Payment Made by
35.00	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Payment Made	STATE OF KS HOMESTEAD
Check #Name/An	nnt: 2005383188			35.00				
202486142-1	10/19/2021	10/19/2021	F	1,154.27	53.30	139.93	1,347.50	
0.00	0.00	1,347.50		0.00	0.00	******	Danae Price	
202568799-1	02/23/2022	02/23/2022	2	0.00	1,135.97	35.02	1,170.99	
0.00	0.00	1,170.99		0.00	0.00	******	Danae Price	
Grand Totals				1,326.04	1,326.03	194.90	2,846.97	
35.00	0.00	2,811.97		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00